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EARTH EXPO &

CONVENTION CENTER

Must maintain 3' clearance

and HVAC along perimeter
from all electrical  closets

earmarked with           box.

New England Fire/Rescue/EMS Expo

October 16-18, 2024
Mohegan Sun Casino Resort 

Uncasville, Connecticut

Booth...Count
-------------------
10x50............2
10x40..........21
10x30..........23
10x10........116

Ceiling heights 22'-30'
Aisle widths as noted

Example: Subject to change

Apparatus must not have more than 1/2 tank of fuel


